
Saturday, March 28, 2015Home Run Hustle 5K & 1M Fun Run
53F Clear 62%H 10mphS

5K Off :9:30 am
1M Off :9:30 am

Course No: TX14027ETM
Bob Eden Park , Euless, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of9
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 52.8%29:44

Half

1 Logan Roemison 1  20:57.75M01-99 1 (16) 6:44.8+24 65.3%10:17

2 Kobie Roemison 2  25:02.61 2 (15) 8:03.6+46 55.6%12:08

3 Ethan Roemison 3  25:12.17 3 (7) 8:06.7+38 70.6%12:17

4 Jason Roberson 6  29:40.58 4 (37) 9:33.1-73 45.0%15:27

5 Hutson Holder 7  29:49.25 5 (10) 9:35.9+40 52.9%14:35

6 Gavin Roberson 8  29:50.86 6 (6) 9:36.4-76 62.6%15:34

7 Jeff Killian 12  32:59.72 7 (48) 10:37.2+87 44.0%15:46

8 Charles Banks 14  36:51.96 8 (47) 11:52.0 39.1%

9 David Jarzynka 15  37:10.85 9 (51) 11:58.0+210 40.0%16:50

           Runners --- Average Time of10
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 43.2%39:48

Half

1 Hannah Holder 4  26:20.50F01-99 1 (15) 8:28.7+60 58.8%12:40

2 Kaylee Knights 5  27:39.76 2 (16) 8:54.2+39 55.3%13:30

3 Quincy Macdonald 10  31:49.07 4 (40) 10:14.5-339 48.2%18:44

4 Holly Jarzynka 9  31:49.47 3 (17) 10:14.6+100 47.5%15:05

5 Hailey Jarzynka 11  32:52.40 5 (17) 10:34.9+205 46.0%14:44

6 Valerie Philibert 13  36:27.18 6 (45) 11:44.0 43.8%

7 Mary Fran Jarzynka 16  44:02.27 7 (50) 14:10.5-20 38.4%22:11

8 Susan Williams 18  55:39.50 9 (53) 17:54.9 31.6%

9 Sherry King 17  55:40.09 8 (58) 17:55.1+83 33.8%27:09

10 Nilda Munoz 19  55:40.45 10 (43) 17:55.2+77 28.2%27:12

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of5
MALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 20.8%24:45

Half

1 Sydney Mccallister 2  15:13.77M01-99 1 (17) 15:13.8 25.5%

2 Tyson Crawford 5  16:38.31 2 (7) 16:38.3 30.8%

3 Blayne Mcdonald 7  21:26.83 3 (6) 21:26.8 25.1%

4 Joseph Romain 11  33:57.48 4 (29) 33:57.5 10.9%

5 Ricks Adams 12  36:29.01 5 (50) 36:29.0 11.6%

           Runners --- Average Time of8
FEMALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 25.8%23:06

Half

1 Margaret Dean 1   9:25.02F01-99 1 (16) 9:25.0 46.0%

2 Zoe Howard 4  15:13.92 3 (16) 15:13.9 28.5%

3 Ashley Banks 3  15:14.40 2 (15) 15:14.4 28.8%

4 Rachel Dillehay 6  16:58.91 4 (36) 16:58.9 25.3%

5 Brenda Hamm 8  21:49.80 5 (62) 21:49.8 26.9%

6 Brylie Mcdonald 9  33:24.20 6 (3) 33:24.2

7 Tiffany Romain 10  36:10.06 7 (29) 36:10.1 11.6%

8 Janna Adams 13  36:29.87 8 (48) 36:29.9 13.3%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 809  Logan Roemison (M16) M01-99 1st     20:57.75 6:44.8 20.95   20:58.610.9 10:17 10:41 +24 65.3%

22 810  Kobie Roemison (M15) M01-99 2nd     25:02.61 8:03.6 25.03   25:04.001.4 12:08 12:54 +46 55.6%

33 811  Ethan Roemison (M7) M01-99 3rd     25:12.17 8:06.7 25.20   25:13.000.8 12:17 12:55 +38 70.6%

14 814  Hannah Holder (F15) F01-99 1st     26:20.50 8:28.7 26.33   26:22.001.5 12:40 13:40 +60 58.8%

25 815  Kaylee Knights (F16) F01-99 2nd     27:39.76 8:54.2 27.65   27:41.581.8 13:30 14:10 +39 55.3%

46 818  Jason Roberson (M37) M01-99 4th     29:40.58 9:33.1 29.67   29:42.501.9 15:27 14:14 -73 45.0%

57 813  Hutson Holder (M10) M01-99 5th     29:49.25 9:35.9 29.82   29:50.070.8 14:35 15:15 +40 52.9%

68 817  Gavin Roberson (M6) M01-99 6th     29:50.86 9:36.4 29.83   29:51.770.9 15:34 14:17 -76 62.6%

39 804  Holly Jarzynka (F17) F01-99 4th     31:49.47 10:14.6 31.82   31:51.582.1 15:05 16:45 +100 47.5%

410 808  Quincy Macdonald (F40) F01-99 3rd     31:49.07 10:14.5 31.82   31:53.144.1 18:44 13:05 -339 48.2%

511 803  Hailey Jarzynka (F17) F01-99 5th     32:52.40 10:34.9 32.87   32:53.491.1 14:44 18:09 +205 46.0%

712 819  Jeff Killian (M48) M01-99 7th     32:59.72 10:37.2 32.98   33:11.1711.5 15:46 17:13 +87 44.0%

613 806  Valerie Philibert (F45) F01-99 6th     36:27.18 11:44.0 36.45   36:53.6126.4 43.8%

814 807  Charles Banks (M47) M01-99 8th     36:51.96 11:52.0 36.85   37:03.3911.4 39.1%

915 805  David Jarzynka (M51) M01-99 9th     37:10.85 11:58.0 37.17   37:14.323.5 16:50 20:20 +210 40.0%

716 802  Mary Fran Jarzynka (F50) F01-99 7th     44:02.27 14:10.5 44.03   44:05.693.4 22:11 21:51 -20 38.4%

817 812  Sherry King (F58) F01-99 9th     55:40.09 17:55.1 55.67   55:46.096.0 27:09 28:32 +83 33.8%

918 801  Susan Williams (F53) F01-99 8th     55:39.50 17:54.9 55.65   55:47.758.2 31.6%

1019 820  Nilda Munoz (F43) F01-99 10th     55:40.45 17:55.2 55.67   55:49.759.3 27:12 28:29 +77 28.2%

Average Finish Time: 35:01 Average Age Grade: 47.72%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 1M AgeGD

11 002  Margaret Dean (F16) F01-99 1st      9:25.02 9:25.0 32.22     9:32.497.5 46.0%

12 003  Sydney Mccallister (M17) M01-99 1st     15:13.77 15:13.8 52.06   15:22.879.1 25.5%

23 001  Ashley Banks (F15) F01-99 3rd     15:14.40 15:14.4 52.12   15:22.888.5 28.8%

34 004  Zoe Howard (F16) F01-99 2nd     15:13.92 15:13.9 52.06   15:23.389.5 28.5%

25 016  Tyson Crawford (M7) M01-99 2nd     16:38.31 16:38.3 56.90   16:40.752.4 30.8%

46 015  Rachel Dillehay (F36) F01-99 4th     16:58.91 16:58.9 58.05   17:01.822.9 25.3%

37 014  Blayne Mcdonald (M6) M01-99 3rd     21:26.83 21:26.8 73.33   21:30.753.9 25.1%

58 011  Brenda Hamm (F62) F01-99 5th     21:49.80 21:49.8 74.64   21:54.534.7 26.9%

69 013  Brylie Mcdonald (F3) F01-99 6th     33:24.20 33:24.2 114.27   33:28.994.8

710 006  Tiffany Romain (F29) F01-99 7th     36:10.06 36:10.1 123.73   36:37.2827.2 11.6%

411 005  Joseph Romain (M29) M01-99 4th     33:57.48 33:57.5 116.15   36:37.51160.0 10.9%

512 007  Ricks Adams (M50) M01-99 5th     36:29.01 36:29.0 124.81   36:53.3924.4 11.6%

813 008  Janna Adams (F48) F01-99 8th     36:29.87 36:29.9 124.81   36:54.8725.0 13.3%

Average Finish Time: 23:43 Average Age Grade: 23.70%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


